UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MPSA44/45                           NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
www.unisonic.com.tw                                1 of 4
Copyright © 2012 Unisonic Technologies Co., LTD                              QW-R208-006,G
HIGH VOLTAGE TRANSISTOR
 FEATURES
* Collector-Emitter Voltage:
* VCEO=400V (UTC MPSA44)
* VCEO=350V (UTC MPSA45)
* Collector Current up to 300mA
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package
Pin Assignment
Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free 1 2 3
MPSA44L-AB3-R MPSA44G-AB3-R SOT-89 B C E Tape Reel
MPSA45L-AB3-R MPSA45G-AB3-R SOT-89 B C E Tape Reel
MPSA44L-T92-B MPSA44G-T92-B TO-92 E B C Tape Box
MPSA44L-T92-K MPSA44G-T92-K TO-92 E B C Bulk
MPSA44L-T92-R MPSA44G-T92-R TO-92 E B C Tape Reel
MPSA45L-T92-B MPSA45G-T92-B TO-92 E B C Tape Box
MPSA45L-T92-K MPSA45G-T92-K TO-92 E B C Bulk
MPSA45L-T92-R MPSA45G-T92-R TO-92 E B C Tape Reel
MPSA44/45                           NPN SILICON TRANSISTOR
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R208-006, G
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATING
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT